

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
CRL REV 05/2026

05/12.03.2026

Today is fixed for Appearance and further order.
Revisionist is present by filing hazira alongwith documents.
Let those be kept with the record.
The Prosecution is present by filing hazira.
Hd both the sides.
FIX 19.03.2026 for order.
D/C