

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
J.O.CODE WB00993  
CRL REV 05/2026

06/19.03.2026

Today is fixed for order.

Revisionist is present by filing hazira.

The Prosecution is present by filing hazira.

As I am busy in other courts, order could not be delivered today.

FIX 25.03.2026 for order.

D/C